

Ä
ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4-7/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1077-1078 OF 2012

DARSHANA KUMARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.

Date: 11/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mahali, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on IA 4-7/2012.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER